LAURIE RESIDENCE

Studio City




A statement that delivers on
design, location & eco-credentials
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Laurie Residence

Laurie Residence
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Laurie Residence

Laurie Residence
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The central courtyard has the role of
connecting spaces as well as
bringing incredible natural light
inside.

A stunning statement piece
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https://www.homedit.com/gorgeous-inner-courtyards/

Beyond the kitchen you have a cozy family
area equipped with a gorgeous textured
Iindear fireplace and large windows on either
side.
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A ‘oerfeot spot for post-dinner drinks
selected from the spacious bar located next
to the dining area.
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The master bedroom is the
eﬁitome of peace and privacy.
The bedroom is spacious with an
open plan en-suite bathroom as
well as a walk in closet.

The glass doors give you
panoramic views of the valley as
well as easy access to the deck &
pool area.




The master bathroom truly encapsulates tranquility &

serenity with it's earthy tones and panoramic views
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The “Statement”
powder room
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Bedroom #2 converted into
a Zen nursery space
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LOW IMPACT DEVELOPMENT (LID)
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RIE RESIDENGCE

11217 LAURIE DR., STUDIO CITY, CA 91604

PROJECT ADDRESS BUILDING CODE INFORMATION ARCHITECTURAL

11217 LAURIE DR,
STUDIO CITY, CA 91604 GOVERNING JURISDICTION: ~ GITY OF LOS ANGELES
ES: 2 A0.01 TITLE SHEET

SINGLE STORY SINGLE FAMILY APPLIGABLE GOD 020 LA Gy GREEN BUILDING 00 A0.02 GENERAL NOTES
2020 LA GITY GREEN BUILDING CODE .
E ADDITION OF 8350 MELROSE AVE #204

SCOPE OF WORK e
705 SF AND RENOVATION OF EXISTING SFR GROUP OF OGCUPANGY: ‘ggﬁégetﬁn’fggﬁ 1GA 90069 A0.03 DOCUMENTS
MOBILE 646-702-1030 A0.04 DOCUMENTS

AU
. TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION:  TYPE V-B

A D RO LT s SPRINKLER: YES / NFPA 13D SPRINKLER A0.05 SOIL APPROVAL LETTER

SSESSOR'S PARCEL NUMBER: 2378016017 PARKING CALCULATION DESIGNER AD.06 GREEN BUILDING

. 11

BLooK: NONE REQUIRED: 1 STANDARD SPAGE, 2 COMPAGT a2t DU A TVE A0.09 EXISTING FLOOR PLAN

MAP REFERENGE: e ol PROVIDED: 1 STANDARD SPACE, 2 GOMPAGT LOS ANGELES CA 90025 A0.12 DOOR SCHEDULE

s SALILIVIGGMAIL.COM A0.13 WINDOW SCHEDULE

TEL: 310-709-8692 -

A1.00 TOPOGRAPHIC SURVEY

:gﬂ;sson's PARGEL NUMBER: 2378016017 MAX BY RIGHT 18% OF LOT + 20% BONUS. STRUCTURAL ENGINEER A1.01 SITE PLAN

BONUS USED: 18-FOOT ENVELOPE HEIGHT OPTION — ;;ﬁﬂg g'ﬁl;"EERWG SERVICES, INC. A1.03 LID PLAN

NONE
TRACT: REPLAT OF A PORTION OF THE PROPERTY MAXIMUM 18 FT. ENVELOPE HEIGHT FOR STRUCTURES CA 91381 LE TREE CT., VALENCIA, A2.01 FIRST FLOOR PLAN
MAP REFERENCE: NOT IN THE 1SS SINGLE-STORY HEIGHT DISTRICT. g
VRt grgs M HANCH LAND AND WATER 00. TEL: 8187932980 A3.01 EXTERIOR ELEVATIONS

MAX HEIGHT OF PROPOSED STRUCTURE: 160" AFARAG@ARENGINEERINGSERVICES.COM |- 5a 0y EXTERIOR ELEVATIONS

CALCULATION: 17,675.5 X .18 = 3181.59 SF X 1.20 = 3,817.908 SF MAX AREA SURVEYOR A4.01 BUILDING SECTIONS
ZONING: RE15-1H ’
LOT AREA (LOT 1 +2): 17,168.7 + 506.8 = 17,675.5 SF AREA PROPOSED: 3,595 SF (A0.08 FOR CALCULATION) LAND'S END SURVEYING & Ad.02 BUILDING SECTIONS
e AR Tl ENGINEERING. INC A9.01 EXTERIOR DETAILS
PROPOSED AREA: 3,585 SF SOUTH PASADENA CA, 91030
ZONE: VERY HIGH FIRE HAZARD ZONE FIRE SPRINKLERS: QUGUANG1125@ YAHOO.COM STRUCTURAL

(SEE NOTES ON A0.02 AND A1.01) TEL. 626-208-8561 GENERAL NOTES

A COMPLETE AUTOMATIC FIRE SPRINKLER SYSTEM DESIGNED SENERAL NOTES

HEIGHT: 30-0° PLUMB HEIGHT FOR ROOFS > 25% SLOPE AND INSTALLED IN COMPLIANGE WITH NFPA 13D IS REQUIRED. FOUNDATION PLAN
PROPOSED HEIGHT: 178 THROUGHOUT THE ENTIRE STRUCTURE PER THE REQUIREMENT

POCL ENGINEERING, INC, FIRST FLOOR AND ROOF
Eggﬁ%%‘gﬁ_rrl 14.28.020.16. PLANS SHALL BE SUBMITTED TO THE OPFIGE: (714 6308100 X 1131 AN

SETBACKS: ER FOR FIRE DEPARTMENT REVIEW WITHIN 30
(SEE SITE PLAN A1.01 FOR WORKING DAYS OF THE ISSUANCE OF THE BUILDING PERMIT. DIRECT: (714) 683-1278 FOUNDATION DETAILS
LOT DEPTH AND WITGH DIAGRAM) FAX: (714) 630-6114

CHARLESV@POOLENG.COM
FRONT: EXISTING TO REMAIN: 16'- 4" WWW POOLENG.COM
SOUTH SIDE: 10% OF LOT WIDTH:  9'-10 112"
NORTH SIDE: 10% OF LOT WIDTH: 9 -101/2"
REAR: 25-0"

LEGAL DESCRIPTION LOT 2: SLOPE BAND EXEMPTION:

BLOCK:

ZONING INFORMATION

POOL ENGINEER
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WOOD DETAILS
HARDY FRAME DETAILS
HARDY FRAME DETAILS

SOIL ENGINEER
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e AGI GEOTECHNICAL, INC.
wwacry X 16555 SHERMAN WAY, SUITE A
A Nt VAN NUYS, CA 91406

N OFFIGE: (818} 785-5244 E GF1R FORMS
; GF1R FORMS
TITLE-24 k MANDATORY MEASURES

Los Angees Fire Deparmant
0 Fee Dvelpmentservs HERS SOLUTIONS LLG N

12117 VALLEYHEART DR,
Hydrants & Access 5 . UNIT #305 STUDIO CITY, CA 91604
APPROVED PLANS \ 818.462.6749
By Insp. L. Rider 444 Date: 0913012022

H22-89446

Municips Cade and other laws and regulations.
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LIE OF EAVE
PROJECTION ASOVE —= NEW POOL & SPA
(SEPARATE PERMIT)

11217 LAURIE DR, STUDIO GITY, CA 91604

LAURIE RESIDENCE

BEDROOM 1
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FIRST FLOOR PLAN

PROPOSED FLOOR PLAN
1147 = 140"

2A4W000 FRAING NEWLY NSTALLED BATHROOW EXHAUST
FANS SHALL CGMPLYWTH THE FOLLOWING:

2X6W000 FRAMING

(THR PinE

e
2X6 WOOD FRAMING "

B EXHAUST FANS, NOT FUNGTIONING AS A
COUPONENT OF A WHOLE HOUSE

‘SuOKE BETECTOR A VENTLATIONSYSTEN.  MuST €

‘GAIBON MONOXIDE. ALARM CONTROLLED BY AHUMOISTAT WHCH

‘CABON UONOXIDE ALARK AL BE REALY e

SMOKE DETECTOR. THE MINIMUM LOCAL EXHALST RATES SHALL BE 50 CUBC
ExaAUST P

TioN _—
ECHANIGAL CODE GHAPTER d EXHAUST AIR FROM THE. OcTosER z8, 2022
SPACE SHALL BE EXHALSTED DIRECTLY 10 THE

ouTbooRs.

FLOOR PLAN LEGEND A2.01




